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Kinalta Services

9738-118 Ave
Grande Prairie, AB T8V 3P6
BN 831982764RT10001

Bill To
GOOD TO GO

2015 F-350 6.2

BELT

2 PULLEYS

ADJUSTOR ASSEMBLEY
AC OIL

ANTIFREEZE

PREMIX

AC COMPRESSOR

SHOP SUPPLY

DESCRIPTION

AC RECHARGE AND EVACUATE

Invoice Date

LABOR -REPAIR COMPRESSPOR- FLUSH SYSTEM-REPLACE BELT

AND IDLER PULLEY-RECHARGE AC SYSTEM

Diagnosis

Make Cheque payable Kinalta Services
9738-118 AVE Grande Prairie AB T8V-3P6

Subtotal

GST 5.0%

TOTAL

INVOICE

Invoice # 264563
08/02/2025

AMOUNT

95.35

106.10

332.15

21.00

18.00

6.00

608.45

47.00

340.00

280.00

1,854.05

92.71

$ 1,946.76



