GOOD TO GO OILFIELDSERVICES LTD. TO (w//5)

14424 - 97 Street, Grande Prairie, AB T8V 7B7 Phone: 780-532-3693 Fax: 780-532-9358 www.goodtogoltd.com

PURCHASE ORDER

3670

ER MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES, PACKAGES, ETC.
27,2025

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION		PRICE	UNIT	AMOUNT
1	ETG 24 (oils, plays, wires				
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10	4				
SHIPPED BY	PED BY RECEIVED BY WHAT				
SIGNATURE		SIGNATURE			

	#1 4.5		
-			

Kinalta Services INVOICE

9738-118 Ave Grande Prairie, AB T8V 3P6 BN 831982764RT10001

 Bill To
 Invoice #
 264563

 GOOD TO GO
 Invoice Date
 08/02/2025

2015 F-350 6.2

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
BELT	95.35
2 PULLEYS	106.10
ADJUSTOR ASSEMBLEY	332.15
AC OIL	21.00
ANTIFREEZE	18.00
PREMIX	6.00
AC COMPRESSOR	608.45
SHOP SUPPLY	47.00
AC RECHARGE AND EVACUATE	340.00
LABOR -REPAIR COMPRESSPOR- FLUSH SYSTEM-REPLACE BELT AND IDLER PULLEY-RECHARGE AC SYSTEM	280.00
Subtotal	1,854.05
GST 5.0%	92.71
TOTAL	\$ 1,946.76

Diagnosis

Make Cheque payable Kinalta Services 9738-118 AVE Grande Prairie AB T8V-3P6